09.06/00389217
Data Sheet 90.7022 Page 1/4
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3)
Order code - -
Order example 907022/20 - 20 - 000
Stock versions
(1) (2) (3) Sales No.
- -
907022/20 - 20 - 000 90/00389124
907022/30 - 200 - 000 90/00389125
09.06/00389217
Data Sheet 90.7022 Page 4/4
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2TT, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
e-mail: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
8 Technology Boulevard
Canastota, NY 13031, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Order details: Accessories
(1) Basic version
907022/90 Filter
907022/93 Check sets for humidity
sensors
(2) Filter
X 801 Membrane filter (standard)
X 802 Sintered bronze filter
X 803 Sintered stainless steel filter
X 804 Metal mesh filter
(2) Humidity sensor checks
X 820  33% rH magnesium chloride
X 821 53% rH magnesium nitrate
X 822 76% rH sodium chloride
(1) (2)
Order code -